
Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Jarrell, JC 49.5 2 1st 3.979 1st 49.0 3 3.979

2nd Anderson, Paul 49.0 4 2nd 4.303 2nd 49.0 4 4.303

3rd Shaver, Bill 49.0 1 3rd 4.683 3rd 49.5 2 5.107

4th Banner, Robert 48.5 2 4th 4.768 4th 47.0 4 4.768

5th McWhorter, Mike 48.5 2 5th 5.107 5th 48.5 2 5.589

6th 44.0 1 4.683

1st Edwards, Ruth 50 4 1st 3.251 7th 48.5 2 6.825

2nd Rogers, Tony 50 3 2nd 3.382 8th 49.0 1 7.589

3rd Anderson, Paul 50 3 3rd 3.532 9th 46.0 1 6.351

10th 48.5 0 7.448

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Ziems, Chris Y 1  43 3.532 6 3 45 1 7.585 5 4 44.0 1 5.559

Edwards, Sam Y 2  49 1 5.647 4 6 39 3.719 7 1 44.0 1 4.683

Steelman, Benny Y 3  41 5.828 7 7 41 15.863 6 7 41.0 0 10.846

Steelman, Bob Y 4  49 5.513 5 5 48 9.382 3 6 48.5 0 7.448

Jarrell, JC Y 5  50 4.024 3 4 49 2 6.190 1 3 49.5 2 5.107

Rogers, Tony Y 6  50 3 3.251 1 1 48 4.707 2 2 49.0 3 3.979

Banner, Robert Y 7  50 2 3.382 2 2 47 7.795 4 5 48.5 2 5.589

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  47 2 6.025 6 4 47 8.215 4 5 47.0 2 7.120

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  50 4 3.830 1 1 44 5.706 5 3 47.0 4 4.768

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 46 5.429 7 3 43 20.206 7 7 44.5 0 12.818

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 48 1 9.801 5 7 49 1 3.849 2 1 48.5 2 6.825

Shaver, Bill Y 5  50 6.156 2 5 48 1 9.022 3 6 49.0 1 7.589

Loudin, Logan Y 6 RJ 48 1 6.234 4 6 44 6.468 6 4 46.0 1 6.351

Anderson, Paul Y 7  48 1 4.740 3 2 50 3 3.866 1 2 49.0 4 4.303

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ
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Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group Edwards, Sam
Rogers, Tony McWhorter, Mike

Jarrell, JC Banner, Robert

Banner, Robert Shaver, Bill
Ziems, Chris Loudin, Logan

Steelman, Bob

Edwards, Sam Jarrell, JC
Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Ruth

Rogers, Tony Rogers, Tony
Anderson, Paul Anderson, Paul

IBS 1000 Yard Match #9 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Rogers, Tony 97.5 4 1st 4.270 1st 96.0 3 5.784

2nd Jarrell, JC 96.0 3 2nd 5.784 2nd 97.5 4 7.100

3rd Ruppert, J. Michael 95.5 2 3rd 5.864 3rd 95.5 2 5.864

4th Steelman, Bob 95.5 1 4th 7.100 4th 93.0 2 4.270

5th Edwards, Sam 94.5 1 5th 7.242 5th 95.5 1 8.002

6th 91.5 2 7.242

1st Rogers, Tony 99 3 1st 4.048 7th 94.5 1 9.240

2nd Ruppert, J. Michael 98 2 2nd 4.492 8th 93.5 2 10.216

3rd Knotts, Terry 98 2 3rd 4.719 9th 86.5 2 9.198

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Edwards, Sam Y 2  97 1 8.496 2 4 92 9.984 5 4 94.5 1 9.240

Steelman, Benny Y 3  93 1 7.695 5 3 94 1 12.736 3 5 93.5 2 10.216

Steelman, Bob Y 4  97 1 9.628 3 5 94 6.375 4 1 95.5 1 8.002

Jarrell, JC Y 5  95 1 4.719 4 1 97 2 6.849 1 2 96.0 3 5.784

Rogers, Tony Y 6  99 3 6.506 1 2 96 1 7.693 2 3 97.5 4 7.100

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  93 5.186 3 2 98 2 6.542 1 2 95.5 2 5.864

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  97 2 4.048 1 1 89 4.492 3 1 93.0 2 4.270

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 75 8.432 4 4 98 2 9.964 2 4 86.5 2 9.198

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 94 2 7.905 2 3 89 6.578 4 3 91.5 2 7.242

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ
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Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group McWhorter, Mike
Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Sam

McWhorter, Mike Steelman, Bob

Edwards, Ruth Steelman, Benny
Jarrell, JC Knotts, Terry

#N/A

Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael
Rogers, Tony Edwards, Ruth

Edwards, Ruth Jarrell, JC
Jarrell, JC Rogers, Tony

IBS 1000 Yard Match #9 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Rogers, Tony 73.3 7 1st 4.519 1st 73.3 7 5.539

2nd Jarrell, JC 72.8 5 2nd 5.446 2nd 72.8 5 5.446

3rd Steelman, Bob 72.0 1 3rd 5.539 3rd 70.0 6 4.519

4th Ruppert, J. Michael 71.3 4 4th 6.492 4th 71.3 4 6.492

5th Edwards, Ruth 70.0 6 5th 6.962 5th 69.3 2 6.962

6th 70.0 4 7.033

1st Rogers, Tony 99 3 1st 3.251 7th 72.0 1 7.725

8th 65.5 2 11.008

9th 67.3 2 10.531

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ziems, Chris N 1  DQ DQ

Edwards, Sam Y 2  4.683 9.240 6.962 5 44.0 94.5 69.3 7 2 3 12 8 5

Steelman, Benny Y 3  10.846 10.216 10.531 8 41.0 93.5 67.3 8 2 13 14 9 6

Steelman, Bob Y 4  7.448 8.002 7.725 7 48.5 95.5 72.0 3 1 11 7 6 4

Jarrell, JC Y 5  5.107 5.784 5.446 2 49.5 96.0 72.8 2 5 5 1 2 2

Rogers, Tony Y 6  3.979 7.100 5.539 3 49.0 97.5 73.3 1 7 1 2 4 1

Banner, Robert N 7  DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 1  7.120 5.864 6.492 4 47.0 95.5 71.3 4 4 10 9 3 3

Edwards, Ruth Y 2  4.768 4.270 4.519 1 47.0 93.0 70.0 5 6 4 8 1 7

Knotts, Terry Y 3 R 12.818 9.198 11.008 9 44.5 86.5 65.5 9 2 14 11 7 9

McWhorter, Mike Y 4 R 6.825 7.242 7.033 6 48.5 91.5 70.0 6 4 9 6 5 8

Shaver, Bill N 5  DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 6 RJ DQ DQ

Anderson, Paul N 7  DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ
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Rogers, Tony Steelman, Bob
Knotts, Terry

Steelman, Benny
#N/A

Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael
Edwards, Sam Edwards, Sam

Best Target Score Best Target Group McWhorter, Mike

Edwards, Ruth Rogers, Tony
Jarrell, JC Jarrell, JC

Rogers, Tony Edwards, Ruth

IBS 1000 Yard Match #9 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor



Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 43.5 0 1st 6.532 1st 46.0 0 6.532

2nd Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 46.0 0 2nd 7.722 2nd 43.5 0 7.722

3rd #N/A #N/A ### 3rd #N/A 3rd #N/A #N/A #N/A

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 48 0 1st 4.411 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 46 0 2nd 4.949 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 44 0 3rd 7.165 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Y 5 43 7.165 3 3 44 8.278 2 1 43.5 0 7.722

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Y 6  46 4.949 1 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Y 7  44 4.411 2 1 48 8.653 1 2 46.0 0 6.532

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #9 TAC
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Tac Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Shaver, Bill (HGR2)
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Suttle, Dan (HGR2)

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Shaver, Bill (HGR2) #N/A
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Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Banner, Robert 49.5 5 1st 3.261 1st 48.0 1 4.514

2nd Edwards, Sam 48.5 2 2nd 4.514 2nd 48.5 2 4.526

3rd Edwards, Ruth 48.0 1 3rd 4.526 3rd 46.0 0 3.261

4th Loudin, Logan 48.0 0 4th 4.576 4th 49.5 5 5.493

5th Ruppert, J. Michael 47.5 1 5th 4.650 5th 48.0 0 4.650

6th 47.5 1 6.320

1st Banner, Robert 50 3 1st 3.096 7th 44.5 0 4.576

2nd Rogers, Tony 50 2 2nd 3.426 8th 45.0 3 4.836

3rd McWhorter, Mike 49 2 3rd 3.519 9th 47.0 2 7.628

10th 42.0 1 7.063

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Steelman, Benny Y 1  44 1 9.745 5 6 45 10.554 6 6 44.5 1 10.150

Steelman, Bob Y 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ 48 8.601 3 5 DQ 0 DQ

Jarrell, JC Y 3  45 3.426 4 1 47 3.096 4 1 46.0 0 3.261

Rogers, Tony Y 4  50 2 4.511 1 3 44 10.745 7 7 47.0 2 7.628

Edwards, Sam Y 5  48 1 4.136 3 2 49 1 4.915 2 4 48.5 2 4.526

Ziems, Chris Y 6  43 5.633 6 4 46 3.519 5 2 44.5 0 4.576

Banner, Robert Y 7  49 2 6.988 2 5 50 3 3.997 1 3 49.5 5 5.493

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1 R 44 17.212 5 7 46 1 10.769 5 7 45.0 1 13.991

McWhorter, Mike Y 2 R 49 2 4.564 1 3 41 1 5.107 7 3 45.0 3 4.836

Shaver, Bill Y 3  36 8.207 6 6 48 1 5.919 1 5 42.0 1 7.063

Loudin, Logan Y 4 RJ 48 4.404 4 2 48 4.895 3 2 48.0 0 4.650

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  48 1 4.185 2 1 48 4.842 2 1 48.0 1 4.514

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 6  48 1 6.830 3 5 47 5.810 4 4 47.5 1 6.320

Anderson, Paul Y 7  33 5.756 7 4 45 8.637 6 6 39.0 0 7.197

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ
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Best Target Score Best Target Group Ruppert, J. Michael
Jarrell, JC Ziems, Chris

Loudin, Logan Loudin, Logan

Jarrell, JC McWhorter, Mike
Ziems, Chris Rogers, Tony

Shaver, Bill

Edwards, Sam Jarrell, JC
Ziems, Chris Banner, Robert

Jarrell, JC Edwards, Ruth
Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Sam

IBS 1000 Yard Match #10 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Rogers, Tony 97.5 3 1st 5.571 1st 99.0 6 5.571

2nd Ruppert, J. Michael 97.0 4 2nd 6.652 2nd 90.0 0 6.869

3rd Jarrell, JC 94.0 5 3rd 6.869 3rd 91.0 1 7.390

4th Knotts, Terry 91.0 1 4th 7.390 4th 97.0 4 7.922

5th Steelman, Benny 90.0 0 5th 7.506 5th 87.0 0 6.652

6th 97.5 3 8.555

1st Edwards, Ruth 100 3 1st 5.097 7th 89.5 1 7.506

2nd Rogers, Tony 99 2 2nd 5.493 8th 94.0 5 8.461

3rd Jarrell, JC 98 5 3rd 5.649 9th 85.0 1 8.261

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

Steelman, Benny Y 1  94 7.898 4 4 86 5.839 3 1 90.0 0 6.869

Steelman, Bob Y 2  97 1 7.234 3 1 82 7.777 5 3 89.5 1 7.506

Jarrell, JC Y 3  98 5 7.769 2 3 90 9.152 2 4 94.0 5 8.461

Rogers, Tony Y 4  99 2 7.941 1 5 96 1 9.169 1 5 97.5 3 8.555

Edwards, Sam Y 5  90 7.385 5 2 84 5.919 4 2 87.0 0 6.652

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1 R 93 5.097 3 1 89 1 9.682 4 4 91.0 1 7.390

McWhorter, Mike Y 2 R 77 8.208 4 4 93 1 8.314 3 2 85.0 1 8.261

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  100 3 5.493 1 2 98 3 5.649 1 1 99.0 6 5.571

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 6  98 3 7.124 2 3 96 1 8.719 2 3 97.0 4 7.922

 Y 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ
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Female 
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Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group Rogers, Tony
Knotts, Terry Steelman, Bob

Steelman, Bob Edwards, Sam

Edwards, Ruth Jarrell, JC
Edwards, Ruth McWhorter, Mike

#N/A

Steelman, Benny Knotts, Terry
Knotts, Terry Ruppert, J. Michael

Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Ruth
Edwards, Sam Steelman, Benny

IBS 1000 Yard Match #10 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Edwards, Ruth 73.5 7 1st 5.042 1st 73.5 7 5.042

2nd Ruppert, J. Michael 72.3 5 2nd 5.589 2nd 67.8 2 5.589

3rd Rogers, Tony 72.3 5 3rd 5.861 3rd 70.0 5 5.861

4th Jarrell, JC 70.0 5 4th 6.548 4th 72.3 5 7.121

5th Knotts, Terry 68.0 2 5th 7.121 5th 72.3 5 8.092

6th 65.0 4 6.548

1st Edwards, Ruth 100 3 1st 3.096 7th 68.0 2 10.690

8th 67.3 1 8.509

9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Steelman, Benny Y 1  10.150 6.869 8.509 7 44.5 90.0 67.3 7 1 12 11 3 6 32

Steelman, Bob Y 2  DQ 7.506 DQ DQ 89.5 DQ 1 DQ DQ 5 7 DQ

Jarrell, JC Y 3  3.261 8.461 5.861 3 46.0 94.0 70.0 4 5 1 7 8 4 20

Rogers, Tony Y 4  7.628 8.555 8.092 6 47.0 97.5 72.3 3 5 11 6 9 2 28

Edwards, Sam Y 5  4.526 6.652 5.589 2 48.5 87.0 67.8 6 2 3 2 2 8 15

Ziems, Chris N 6  DQ DQ DQ

Banner, Robert N 7  DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1 R 13.991 7.390 10.690 8 45.0 91.0 68.0 5 2 13 9 4 5 31

McWhorter, Mike Y 2 R 4.836 8.261 6.548 4 45.0 85.0 65.0 8 4 6 8 7 9 30

Shaver, Bill N 3  DQ DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 4 RJ DQ DQ DQ

Edwards, Ruth Y 5  4.514 5.571 5.042 1 48.0 99.0 73.5 1 7 2 3 1 1 7

Ruppert, J. Michael Y 6  6.320 7.922 7.121 5 47.5 97.0 72.3 2 5 8 5 6 3 22

Anderson, Paul Y 7  7.197 DQ DQ 39.0 DQ DQ 0 10 13 DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ
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Jarrell, JC Knotts, Terry
Steelman, Benny

#N/A
#N/A

McWhorter, Mike Ruppert, J. Michael
Ruppert, J. Michael Rogers, Tony

Best Target Score Best Target Group McWhorter, Mike

Edwards, Ruth Edwards, Ruth
Edwards, Sam Edwards, Sam

Jarrell, JC Jarrell, JC

IBS 1000 Yard Match #10 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor



Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 44.0 1 1st 3.627 1st 46.0 0 3.627

2nd Shaver, Bill (HGR2) 36.0 0 2nd 4.706 2nd 44.0 1 4.706

3rd Rogers, Tony (HGR2)46.0 0 3rd 15.934 3rd 36.0 0 15.934

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Suttle, Dan (HGR2) 49 1 1st 3.085 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 46 0 2nd 4.164 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 46 0 3rd 4.169 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Y 7  46 3.085 2 1 46 4.169 1 1 46.0 0 3.627

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Y 8  44 13.843 3 3 28 18.025 3 3 36.0 0 15.934

Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Y 9  49 1 4.164 1 2 39 5.247 2 2 44.0 1 4.706

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ
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Target 2 Aggregate
Competitor IB

S

B
en

ch

Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Suttle, Dan (HGR2) #N/A
Rogers, Tony (HGR2) #N/A

#N/A

Shaver, Bill (HGR2) Shaver, Bill (HGR2)
#N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2)
Suttle, Dan (HGR2) Suttle, Dan (HGR2)

IBS 1000 Yard Match #10 TAC
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

August 14, 2022
Tac Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor
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